19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
Z | HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 | 7 18.20
EUROBANK
0.10 | 010 | 2 VOULIAGMENIS Ave. 18.10
DHI
Nl AkpdpoA
olin>
0.30 | 0.20 | 3 17.90
MoPOYPHE L
“ '
-§—H— o
[ 050 I0AHE
040 | 010 | « IOLIS Str. 17.80
050¢ KAPEA
0.50 | 0.10 KAREA Str. 17.70

19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
E MOTO 13
0.70 1 0.20 | s 17.50
OgO
EA.B EA
= F S Venivaes 4
0.80 | 010 | 7 17.40
i
1.20 | 0.40 | s 17.00
‘4%
ZAPPIO
1.30 1 0.10 | ¢ 16.90
MARBLE
STADIUM
P D
1.50 | 0.20 | 70 16.70




19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To:  EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
I; " Kifisaras A
A.Meagoyehinv
Mesogion Av.

1.60 | 0.10 | 77 16.60
1.80 1 0.20 | 12 16.40
4%; "'

2.00 | 0.20 | 13 16.20

A
g
- || D
220|020 | ©® 16.00
AM i
R M??;'%:'?J>
Zdiypagou
230 | 0.10 | 75 15.90

19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
HILTON |
Kaiogfidvn
= Zm ovun >
260 | 030 | 16 15.60
2.90 | 0.30 15.30
AMERICAN
EMBASSY
MUSIC HALL
330 | 040 | 18 14.90
A
—H— -§—H—
INMOKPATEIO
HOSPITAL
3.80 [ 0.50 | 19 14.40
ml
300 | 0.10 | 20 ATHENS TOWER 14.30




19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
4,10 | 0.20 | 27 | [CROSS ALEXANDRAS Ave 14.10
PRESIDENT
HOTEL ‘
450 | 0.40 | 22 13.70
MERCEDES
EUROBANK
490 | 0.40 | 23 [CROSS PANORMOU Str. 13.30
530 | 0.40 | 24 I/\/ [CROSS KATEHAKI Ave 12.90
A
B
P(ALPHA
BANK
6.20 | 0.90 | 25 [CROSS PSIHIKO 12.00

19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
PRINCE
OLIVER
ROLEX
7.10 | 0.90 | 26 11.10
{ STARBUCKS
COFFE
7.80 | 0.70 | 27 10.40
uyela
HOSPITAL
930 | 1.50 | 2s 8.90
ﬁ'mosx
I(:Igm adium>
R
9.90 | 0.60 | 29 8.30
FANTONI
HELLAS
ANT1
10.40 | 0.50 | 30 7.80




19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
KARENTA JEEP
AUDI
VOLVO
& PIREUS
N BANK
N §
BMW
10.60 | 0.20 | 37 7.60
GOODYS
11.10 | 0.50 | 32 7.10
1Y ATTIKH 0AO3
ATTIKI 0DOS 3
MAPKOMOYAQ
MARKOPOULO
11.20 | 0.10 | 33 7.00
TOLL STATION KIFISIAS
TOLL FEE TO PAY 2.70 EURO
11.30 | 0.10 | 34 (PRIVATE CARS) 6.90
NEPIOEPHAKOZ
YWY
IMI RING
[|
13.70 | 2.40 | 35 4.50

19 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: EXPO ATHENS 18.20 km 8
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
g
17.30 | 3.60 | 36 0.90
=i
| A\.MAPAOQNG
MARATHONOS A
17.60 | 0.30 | 37 0.60
17.70 | 0.10 | 38 0.50
= .
E ﬂ. 'l
18.10 | 0.40 | 39 0.10
MAKRO SPRIDER
~ EXPO ATHENS
18.20 | 0.10 | 40 0.00




